RESULTS - 1984 Victoria to Maui Yacht Race

Class
1

Yacht

Zamazaan
Whistlewind

Ajax

Jumpin' Jack Flash
Earl of Mar
Charley

Acey Duecy

Emily Carr

Chimera
Carissa

Night Runner
High Noon
Dream Machine
Sanfire
Charisma
Hypertension

Rating

42.1

43.0
48.0
55.9
69.9
61.2
58.2

32.6
33.0
394
324
33.9
35.0
38.9
33.0

Finish Time
Day HH:MM:SS
13 Jul 15:55:19
12 Jul 17:33:01
13 Jul 17:12:03
13 Jul 11:56:54
13 Jul 01:43:49
12 Jul 14:40:44
13 Jul 14:37:59
14 Jul 08:20:52

14 Jul 08:51:12
14 Jul 10:02:39
13 Jul 14:59:04
14 Jul 15:03:13
14 Jul 10:58:40
14 Jul 13:15:02
14 Jul 07:16:00
15 Jul 02:22:23

Elapsed Time
DD:HH:MM:SS

13:08:45:19
12:10:23:01
13:10:02:03
13:04:46:54
12:18:33:49
12:07:30:44
13:07:27:59
14:01:10:52

14:01:41:12
14:02:52:39
13:07:49:04
14:07:53:13
14:03:48:40
14:06:05:02
14:00:06:00
14:19:12:23

Corrected Time
DD:HH:MM:SS

10:05:52:20
10:08:08:58
10:09:21:32
10:15:19:04
10:19:50:45
11:04:19:33
11:16:57:22
12:06:05:01

09:17:57:33
09:20:13:50
09:21:40:31
09:23:01:04
10:00:23:51
10:06:21:01
10:12:40:17
10:12:44:52

Position in
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Class

Position
Overall

=

0

13
17
20
21
23
25

West Vancouver Yacht Club

West Vancouver Yacht Club

Anacortes Yacht Club

Lahaina Yacht Club

Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club/Lahaina Yacht Club
Santa Cruz Yacht Club

Vancouver Rowing Club

Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle
Everett Yacht Club

Seattle Yacht Club

Everett Yacht Club

Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
South Sound Sailing Society
Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle



Blue Jay
Orca
Knightrider
Challenge
Airpower
Vesper
Topkapi
Wildfire
Omega

31.8
31.6
30.1
30.1
25.7
314
27.9
28.5
30.6

14 Jul 17:23:58
14 Jul 23:12:52
15 Jul 05:43:04
15 Jul 06:29:01
16 Jul 11:44:59
15 Jul 13:17:38
16 Jul 06:27:19
16 Jul 21:56:33
16 Jul 16:55:04

14:10:13:58
14:16:02:52
14:22:33:04
14:23:19:01
16:04:34:59
15:06:07:38
15:23:17:19
16:14:46:33
16:09:45:04

09:23:18:54
10:04:00:56
10:04:23:40
10:05:27:55
10:13:52:10
10:17:31:09
10:19:39:09
11:13:47:27
11:17:50:32
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Port Townsend Yacht Club
Tacoma Yacht Club
Bellingham Yacht Club
Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle
Corinthian Yacht Club Seattle
Tacoma Yacht Club

West Vancouver Yacht Club
Royal Vancouver Yacht Club
Kitsilano Yacht Club



